2.5" REAR DISCHARGE

WHELEN M9 RED LEDS
WHELEN M9 SCENES \

-

W%,

WHELEN M9 RED LEDS

WHELEN M9 SCENES
PAINTED ROLL-UP DOORS

SHELF —
SWING-OUT

r TOOL BOARDS

(3) TRIPLE AIR BOTTLE
COMPARTMENTS

(1) SINGLE AIR BOTTLE
COMPARTMENT

—SHELF

1

—m

INTERIOR CREW HANDRAILS

HOSEBED DIVIDER

8 24' 2-SECTION TWO-TONE
14' ROOF CAB PAINT
[ 10' FOLDING 0 0 0 1
|1 STORAGE FOR (2) T
- >< PIKE POLES & (2) @‘ \ @ @
10' SUCTION HOSES
61" | il = 4
w7 o i DRAWER
86" [7-2"] 7 \\ - -
5! - 8" S
— — T 1 lionnonnsnonnnonant | 4 *
\@ =9 \&l 11°
A i — T
WHELEN LED J * X \__ WHELEN 600 [ f
QUAD TAIL LIGHTS
WHELEN ION RED LEDS RED LEDS BATTERY JUMPER TERMINALS
RUNNING BOARD TROUGHS
LEFT SIDE COMPARTMENTATION
COMPT DOORS INSIDE DIMENSIONS | DOOR OPENING DIMENSIONS VOLUME ALUMINUM WHEELS MUD & SNOW TIRES 20 GALLON FOAM TANK
L1 ROLL-UP 40"W X 66"H X 26"D 37 1/2"W X 56 1/2"H 37.4CU. FT. / /_ 7000 GALLON WATER TANK
2 ROLL-UP _| 59'WX31 1/2’HX 26D 56 1/4"WX 27'H 26.4CU. FT.
L3 ROLL-UP 51 1/2"W X 66"H X 26"D 48 3/4"W X 56 1/2"H 47.4 CU. FT. N | J / = | | = @ =
L4/L5 LIFT-UP 82"W X 13.5"H X 19'D 75"W X 9.5"H 24 CU. FT. a
7
RIGHT SIDE COMPARTMENTATION = Ij
compr | DOORS INSIDE DIMENSIONS | DOOR OPENING DIMENSIONS VOLUME L @
R1 ROLL-UP 40"W X 66"H X 26"D 37 1/2"W X 56 1/2"H 374 CU. FT. i
R2 ROLL-UP _| 59'WX31 1/2’HX 26D 56 1/4"W X 27'H 26.4 CU. FT. = E .
R3 ROLL-UP _| 51 1/2'W X 66°'H X 26'D 48 3/4"W X 56 1/2'"H 474 CU.FT. i
L4/L5 LIFT-UP 82"W X 13.5"H X 19"D 75"W X 9.5"H 24 CU. FT. ';______
1
REAR STEP COMPARTMENT i
compt | Dpoors INSIDE DIMENSIONS | DOOR OPENING DIMENSIONS VOLUME | 3 . .
TREADPLATE CUTOUT — | b \
Al ROLL-UP 39 1/2"W X 28"H X 31"D 36 3/4"W X 19"H 19.8 CU. FT. = = = =
BASE STORAGE: 246 CU. FT. | | | @
TOTAL STORAGE: 294 CU. FT. 1.5" FRONT \_
DISCHARGE DECK GUN DISCHARGE
FRC SPECTRA BROW LIGHT FRC SPECTRA 20K LUMEN SCENE SHELF
WHELEN LED WATER
LEVEL GAUGE TILT DOWN SHELF
WHELEN FREEDOM AIR CONDITIONING DRAWER
LED ICC/MARKER LIGHTS LED LIGHTBAR
— f = !
LANG MEKRA = | — —
REMOTE MIRRORS WHELEN 600 RED LEDS N i i
| (-] O
I n L n
GRAB HANDLES
I ®
WHELEN 600 RED LEDS u o
cgﬂoo 118" [9-10"]
WHELEN 600 ©
a . ©
5" FRONT INTAKE RED LED le (@)
LED HEADLIGHTS prsvyd MalllB  Bell / Ao \ \\*Hioeaemegaamanmmm
> AUTO-EJECT DRAWER
2) GROVER 2040 AIR HORNS
@) L reperas aze 247 62" 9" [ P
100 WATT SIREN SPEAKER 9 187 10
384" [32]]
DIMENSIONS SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING ARE DRAWN BY: vt
APPROXIMATE AND ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR CUSTOMER APPROVAL REV. A UPDATED TO CHANGE ORDER AND SHOP ORDER BY 5/19/2020 L HALLIAN w
DEVIATIONS DURING CONSTRUCTION. REV. B REMOVED ROTORAY AND RUNNING BOARD TROUGHS AA. 6/10/2020 e s “TPH E“
IN THE EVENT OF A DISCREPANCY BETWEEN THE NAME: DATE C
SUTPHEN SPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWING, THE 2/24/2020 Blanchard Township Fire Department
SUTPHEN SPECIFICATIONS SHALL PREVAIL. TITLE: Ottawa, OH.
MFG. FACILITY:
DRAWING IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY. SOME ITEMS | 1\ REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE URBANA PUMPER PROGRAM 1 CUSTOM PUMPER




